To be recorded	with County Recorder			
	after completion and			
Acceptance. N	o recording fee.			
When Recorded	d, return to:			
Angela Zepec	da, City Clerk			
City of Coach	——————————————————————————————————————			
53990 Enterp				
Coachella, Ca	•	(H	For Recorders Use)	
	Completion			
,	Code Section 3093 - Public			
	given by the undersigned ov			
	rovement described as Cas			-
	has been completed and w			•
	water consolidation improve City of Coachella.	ements are located in	the Casho Modile Home	raik ulat is
Tocated within the	City of Couchena.			
The contractor on	such work was Jacobsson I	Engineering Construc	tion, Inc., and the surety on	his bond is
The Ohio Casualty	y Insurance Company locate	ed at 175 Berkley St.	Boston, MA 02116.	
	1.1.1.1			CD: 11
and State of California	upon which said work was	performed is in the C	ity of Coachella, County of	f Riverside,
and State of Came	Jilia.			
The nature of the	interest of the owner is in fe	ee.		
Date: March 22, 2023		City of Coachella		
(Date of A	(acceptance)	(Name	e of Political Subdivision)	
Owner Address:				
53990 Enterprise	Way			
Coachella, CA 92	•			
,		By:	Steven A. Hernandez	
			Steven A. Hernandez	
		Title: _	Mayor	_
State of California				
) ss			
County of Riversi		C 41	1 1 6.1 6.4 6.6	1 11 41
	nat I am the <u>City Clerk</u> fon which executed the fore			
	id notice, know its contents			
	is true and correct.	, and that the same is	true. Teertify under penant	y or perjury
and the follogoing	is and and correct.			
Executed at	Coachella	, California	ı on	(Date)
	(City Where Signed)			